STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION	No No N	-62-	3-117		MBER 15-163-21,300	
130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67,20,2				LEASE	NAME Le Sage	
	TYPE			METT W	UMBER #1	
Record 6/7/99	NOTICE: Fill	n to (Coas. Div.	<u> 560</u>	Ft. from S Section	Line
	office wi	thin 3	30 days.	_) Ft. from E Section	
LEASE OPERATOR PAUL BOW	man O	il	<u>/</u> D	SEC.O	TWP. <u>07</u> RGE. <u>20</u> (E)	or(W)
ADDRESS 801 Codell Rd			COUNTY	COUNTY ROOKS		
PHONE \$ (785) 434-2633 OPERATO	ORS LICENSE	10. 3	3001	Date W	ell Completed 8-17-2	24
Character of Well Oil				Pluggi	ng Commenced 3/18/99@	10:15
(OII) Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Wate				Pluggi	ng Completed 3/18/79 @	11:45
The plugging proposal was appro-	ved on	3-1°	7-99	·	(date)
Dennis Hamel				<u>.</u> (х	CC District Agent's N	ame).
Is ACO-1 filed?If	not, is well	log a	ittached?			
Producing Formation	Depti	to T	Гор	Bot	tomT.D	
Show depth and thickness of all	water, oil	and ga	s format	ions.		
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS				ORD		
Formation Content	From	To	Size	Put In	Pulled out	
<u> </u>		-			-	
			-			
Describe in detail the manner in placed and the method or method sere used, state the character	ds used in in or of same a	itrodu	icing it	into the h	ole. If cement or oth	er plu
placed and the method or method	ds used in in or of same a	itrodu	icing it	into the h	ole. If cement or oth	er plu
placed and the method or method rere used, state the characters.	ds used in in	ind de	epth plac	into the h	ole. If cement or othfeet tofeet ea	er pluch se
stated and the method or method rere used, state the character was a state the character with the character was a state the character with the character was a state the character with the character was a state of Plugging Contractor with the character was a state	ied Cem	enti	ng Co.	into the h	ole. If cement or othfeet tofeet ea	er pluch se
lame of Plugging Contractor	ied Cem	enti	ng Co.	into the h	L KARSAS COMPORATION JAMIS	er pluser ser
lame of Plugging Contractor All	ied Cem	enti	ng Co.	Into the hoced, from	L KARSAS COMPORATION DIVISION JUN 24 1999 OL-24-1999 ,ss. CONSERVATION DIVISION	er pluser ser
iame of Plugging Contractor All Address P.O. Box 31 Rus VAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PROPERTY OF HOUSE MAN BOX WAS A BOX WAS	ied Cem Rell, Ke Lugging fees	enti Roy	ng Co. 1665 ul H.	Into the hoced, from	L KARSAS CONFORATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	ch se-
iame of Plugging Contractor All Address P.O. Doy 31 Rus VAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PR STATE OF Kansas shove-described well, being firs statements, and matters herein	ied Cem Rell, Ke LUGGING FEES: COUNTY OF ST duly swort n contained	enti	ng Co. 1665 1685 1685 1685	Into the hoced, from	JUN 2 4 1999 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Of Operator) or (Operator) of the	er plugch ser
iame of Plugging Contractor All Address P.O. Doy 31 Rus VAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PROPERTY	ied Cem Rell, Ke LUGGING FEES: COUNTY OF ST duly swort n contained	enti Royand th	ng Co. 1665 1685 1685 1685	Employee That I the above	JUN 2 4 1999 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Of Operator) or (Operator) of the	sion
iame of Plugging Contractor All Address P.O. Doy 31 Rus NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PR STATE OF Kansas shove-described well, being firs statements, and matters herein	ied Cem Rell, Ke LUGGING FEES: COUNTY OF ST duly swort n contained	enti Royand the	ng (D. 14-b)	Employees: That I	JUN 2 4 1999 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS of Operator) or (Operator of the conservation of the conservation division with the conservation of the conservation	sion
iame of Plugging Contractor All Address P.O. Doy 31 Rus NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PR STATE OF Kansas shove-described well, being firs statements, and matters herein	LUGGING FEES: COUNTY OF ST duly sworn n contained is so help me Go	enti Rand the	ng Co. 1665 1675	Employees: That I the above	LIGARGAS CONFORMATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS of Operator) or (Operator) or	sion
tame of Plugging Contractor All Address P.O. Doy 31 Russiant For Plants of Management of Plugging Contractor All Address P.O. Doy 31 Russiant of Management	LUGGING FEES: COUNTY OF ST duly sworn n contained is so help me Go	enti Rand the	ng () Ng	Employees: That I the above 801 Co	JUN 24 1999 JUN 24 1999 JUN 24 1999 SS. CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS of Operator) or (Operator) or (Operator) Ave knowledge of the described well as fill A Many Lour And Codoll, of June 1	sion stor) facts led the
tame of Plugging Contractor All Address P.O. Doy 31 Russiant For Plants of Management of Plugging Contractor All Address P.O. Doy 31 Russiant of Management	SWORN TO be	entind di	ng () Ng	Employees: That I the above 801 Co	LIGHT TO THE TOTAL	sion stor) facts led the
iame of Plugging Contractor All Address P.O. Doy 31 Russiant of Party Responsible for Plants of Manager Manage	SWORN TO be	entind di	icing it epth place Address Address Address VALING VALI	Employees: That I the above 801 Co	LIGARSAS COMPORATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS of Operator) or (Operator) or	sion sion fact: led through

regeral lax I.D.# REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 15-163-21300-00-00 TWP. SEC. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH DATE 3-18-99 10:15 Am 11:45 Am COUNTY LOCATION Damon NTO 6424 INSW LEASE/ESGCE WELL# OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Co. Tool OWNER TYPE OF JOB **HOLE SIZE** T.D. **CEMENT CASING SIZE** DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED 250 10 60/40-10 TUBING SIZE DEPTH Used 185th Com DRILL PIPE **DEPTH** TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON MEAS. LINE **SHOE JOINT** POZMIX 74 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL. PERFS. CHLORIDE DISPLACEMENT (a) **EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER 3 157 HELPER HANDLING **BULK TRUCK** MILEAGE ___ DAU @ # 2/3 **DRIVER BULK TRUCK** TOTAL 1928 DRIVER REMARKS: **SERVICE** DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE 52 PLUG TOTAL _598 20 CHARGE TO: Paul BOWMEN FLOATEQUIPMENT KANSAS CORPORATION COM STATE Kansuser 67663 CONSERVATION DIVISION

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or

TOTAL _____